
BAJA CANTA
Copa Dihally Amazonia de Rally Baja 2023
ACUMULADO ATÉ PE4: Canta/RR - (56km)

15/07/2023 - 15:57:59
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: MOTOS NACIONAL  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR PE1 PE2 PE3 PE4 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif.Lider
Dif.Anterior

NC 12
DANQUIS OLIVEIRA
HONDA CRF 250
DK PNEUS

00:18:27.80
(1)

00:18:03.95
(1)

00:19:28.78
(1) * * * * * *

* * *

* * *

* * *

NC 11
LEONARDO MEZOMO
HONDA CRF 250
COBRA

00:20:25.12
(2)

00:20:11.31
(2)

00:21:18.43
(2) * * * * * *

* * *

* * *

* * *


